
KERALA   GAZETTE
tIcf Kkddv

PUBLISHED   BY   AUTHORITY

B[nImcnIambn {]kn≤s∏SpØp∂Xv

©
Government of Kerala

tIcf k¿°m¿

2013

 No.

\º¿

Vol.  II

hmeyw 2                 }}
30th  April  2013
2013 G{]n¬ 30

10th Vaisakha 1935
1935 sshimJw 10

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,  TUESDAY

Xncp-h-\-¥-]p-cw,  sNmΔ
18

Regn. No. KERBIL/2012/45073
dated  5-9-2012  with  RNI

Reg. No. cPn. \º¿
KL/TV(N)/634/2012-14

PART III

Stores Purchase
Medical Education Department

LIMITED TENDER NOTICE

No. C2/1644/2013/DCT. 8th April 2013.

Sealed competitive tenders in the prescribed form are
invited for the purchase of X-ray Films for OMR
Department, Dental College, Thiruvananthapuram for the
year 2013-14. Tender should be superscribed as
Tender No. 1/2013 for the supply of X-ray Films and
addressed to the  ‘Principal, Government Dental College,
Thiruvananthapuram-695 011’.  More details can be had
from this office during working hours.

Tender No.—1/2013

Cost of tender form:

Original— ` 450.
Duplicate—` 253.

Last date and time of sale of tender form—
29-4-2013, 2 p. m.

Last date and time of receipt of tender form—
30-4-2013, 2.30 p.m.

Date and time of opening of tender form—
30-4-2013, 3 p.m.

Approximate cost of item/items in tender is
` 2,00,000. Tender forms will be sent by post on payment
of an additional amount of ` 50 as postage charge in the
form of Money Order. No other mode of  payment will be
accepted.  Last date  of receipt of Money Order is 23-4-
2013, 2.30 p.m. Tender forms are neither transferable nor
the cost  refundable under any circumstances.

Xncph\¥]pcw Kh¨sa‚ v  sU‚¬ tImtfPnse

Hmd¬ saUn-kn≥ B‚ v tdUn-tbm-fPn  hn`mKØn¬

FIvkv-˛td ^nen-ap-Iƒ hnXcWw sNøp∂Xn\v a’-c-

kz-`m-h-ap≈  ap{Zh® Z¿LmkpIƒ £Wn®psIm≈p∂p.

Z¿LmkpIƒ \n›nX \º-tcm-Sp -IqSn  {]n≥kn∏mƒ,

sU‚¬ tImtfPv , Xncph\¥]pcw 695 011 F∂

hnemkØn¬ FØn-t°-≠-Xm-Wv.

Z¿Lmkv \º¿—1/2013.

Z¿Lmkvt^mdØns‚ hne:

Ak¬—` 450.
]I¿∏v—` 253.



Z¿Lmkv t^mdw hn¬°p∂ Ahkm\ XobXnbpw

kabhpw—29---4--2013, 2 aWn.

Z¿Lmkv t^mdw kzoIcn°p∂ Ahkm\ XobXnbpw

kabhpw—30˛4-2013, 2.30 aWn.

Z¿Lmkv Xpd°p∂ XobXnbpw kabhpw—30-4--2013,
3 aWn.

Z¿Lmkv t^mdØns‚ hne Hm^okn¬ t\cnt´m

aWntbm¿U¿ Btbm kzoIcn°p∂XmWv. A√msXbp≈

F√m At]£Ifpw \nckn°p∂XmWv. aWn-tbm¿U¿

kzoI-cn-°p∂ Ah-km\ XobXn 23-˛4-˛2013, 2.30 ]n.-Fw.

Z¿Lmkv t^mdw ssIamdm≥ ]mSn√mØXpw Hcn°¬ AS®

XpI aS°n°n´m≥ km≤ya√mØXpamIp∂p. Xmakn®p

In´p∂ At]£Iƒ kzoIcn°p∂X√. IqSpX¬

hnhcßƒ Z¿Lmkv sjUyqfn¬ \n∂pw {]hrØn

Znhkßfn¬ Hm^okn¬ \n∂pw e`n°p∂XmWv.

Government Dental College, (Sd.)
Thiruvananthapuram. Principal.

TENDER NOTICE

[No. 1/2013-14/CNA]

No. C1/226/13/CNA. 8th  April 2013.

Sealed tenders  are  invited for the purchase of
“Vessels for Hostel” of Government College of Nursing,
Alappuzha. The tender should be superscribed “Tender
No. 1/2013-14/CNA for the Supply of Vessels” and
addressed to the Principal, Government College of
Nursing, Alappuzha. The last date fixed for the receipt of
tender is at 3 p. m. on 9-5-2013 and opening is at
4 p. m. on 9-5-2013. Sale of tenders will be closed on
8-5-2013 at 4 p. m. The cost of tender is ` 740 and
duplicate copy is `  370. The tender form is not
transferable. Money Order will be accepted towards cost
of tender form till 2-5-2013. `  50 should be sent
additionally if needed by post. More details can be had
from the office of the undersigned on all working days.

Be-∏pg t\gvknwKv tImtf-Pn-se tlmÃ-en-te°v Bh-

iy-amb ASp-°f ]m{X-ßƒ hnX-cWw sNøp-∂-Xn\v

Xøm-dp-≈-h-cn¬ \n∂pw ap{Z-h® Z¿Lm-kp-Iƒ £Wn-®p-sIm-

≈p-∂p.

Z¿Lm-kp-Iƒ “Z¿Lmkv \º¿ 1/2013˛14/knF≥F.”
F∂v tcJ-s∏-Sp -tØ-≠-Xpw, {]n≥kn-∏mƒ, t\gvknwKv

tImtf-Pv, Be-∏pg F∂ hnem-k-Øn¬ 9-̨ 5˛2013˛\v sshIn v́

3 aWn°v ap≥]mbn Ab®pXtc-≠-Xpam-Wv. Z¿Lm-kp-Iƒ

9˛5˛2013 , sshIn´ v  4 aWn°v Xpd -°p

-∂-Xm -Ip -∂p. Z¿Lmkv t^md -Øns‚ hne ` 740˛w

]I¿∏n\v˛ ` 370˛w BWv. hn¬∏\ Ah-km -\n -

°p∂ XobXn  8 -˛5 -˛2013 sshIn´v 4 aWn. X]m-en¬

Ab-bv°p-∂-Xn\v aWn Hm¿U¿ kzoI-cn-°p∂ Ah-km\

XobXn 2-̨ 5˛2013. X]m-en¬ e`n-°-W-sa-∂p-≈-h¿ ` 50 IqSn

tN¿Øv aWnbm¿U¿ Ab-b vt°-≠-Xm -Wv . sshIn

e`n -°p∂ Z¿Lm-kp -Iƒ bmsXmcp Imc -W-h-imepw

kzoI-cn-°p-∂-X-√. IqSp-X¬ hnh-c-ßƒ°v B^o-kp-ambn

{]h¿Øn Znh-k-ß-fn¬ _‘-s∏-Sp-I.

Govt. Nursing College, (Sd.)
Alappuzha. Principal.

TENDER NOTICE

No. S1-346/2013/IMCH. 20th March 2013.

Sealed tenders are invited for supply of Flow
cytometry Reagents items  in IMCH Medical College,
Kozhikode-8.  List of item can be had from the office of
undersigned during office hours any working days.
Envelop containing tenders should be superscribed with
tender numbers and should be addressed to the
Superintendent, IMCH, Medical College, Kozhikode-8,
Kerala. Tender must be submitted in sealed cover. Tender
will be opened on 8-5-2013 at 11 a.m. in the presence of
such of the tenderers or their authorized persons who may
be present at that time. Late tenders will not be accepted.

Intending tenderers may on application to the
Superintendent, IMCH, Medical College, Calicut, Kerala
will obtain the requisite tender form in which the tenders
should be submitted.

Application for tender forms should be accompanied
by the cash remittance as noted below for a set of tender
forms in which will not be refunded any circumstances.

The tenderers should under take his responsibility
for the intimate service even if any change in the
dealership of the product supply.

The tender forms are not transferable. Cheques
postage stamp, draft etc. will not be accepted towards the
cost of tender forms. Tender forms will not be sent by
VPP. Tender should be accompanied by EMD amounting
to 1% (Rounded to next one Rupee) of the total cost of
articles tendered for. The tenders not accompanied by
sufficient EMD will not be entertained.

Approximate Cost—` 5,50,350.

Cost of tender forms (including Tax):

Original—`  1,248.

Duplicate—`  624.

If sent by post, postage charge—` 50.

Closing date and  time of tender form—6-5-2013,
3 p. m.

Last date  and  time of receipt of tender  forms—
7-5-2013, 5 p. m.



Opening date  and  time of  tender  forms—
8-5-2013, 11 a. m.

Date up to which rates are to be firm—31-5-2014.

Further details can be had from the office of the
undersigned during office hours on any working day. The
undersigned has the right to postpone/cancel the tender
without further notice.

tImgn-t°mSv  saUn-°¬ tImtf-Pv amXr-in-ip-kw-c-£W

tI{μ-Øn-te°v Bhiyamb v̂tfmssk-t‰m-sa{Sn dotb-P‚ vkv

hnX-c-Ww sNøp-∂-Xn-te°v \n›nX t^md-Øn¬ ap{Z-sh®

sS≠-dp-Iƒ £Wn-®p-sIm-≈p-∂p. Z¿Lmkv AS°w sNøp∂

Ih-dn-\p-ap-I-fn¬ Z¿Lmkv \º¿ Fgp-tX-≠Xpw kq{]≠v,

amXr-in-ip-kw-c-£W tI{μ-w, tImgn-t°mSv̨ 8, tIcfw F∂

hnem-k-Øn¬ Ab-®n-cn-t°-≠-Xpam-Wv. Z¿Lm-kp-Iƒ Xmsg

tN¿Øn-́ p≈ Xob-Xn-I-fnepw ka-bØpw  At∏mƒ lmP-cm-bn-

´p≈ Z¿Lmkv ka¿∏n-®-h-cp-sS-tbm Ah¿ Npa-X-e-s∏-Sp-Øn-

bn-´p≈ GP‚p-am-cp-sStbm km∂n-≤y-Øn¬ 8˛5˛2013-˛mw

XobXn 11 aWn°v Xpd -°p -∂-Xm -Wv. sshIn -In -´p∂

Z¿Lm-kp-Iƒ ]cn-K-Wn-°p-∂-X-√.

Z¿Lmkv ka¿∏n -°p -hm≥ Xm¬]-cy -ap -≈-h¿

sF. Fw. kn. F®v.  Hm-^o-kn¬ At]-£n-°p-∂-]£w

Bh-iy-amb Z¿Lmkv t^md-ßƒ Xmsg sImSp-Øn-cn -

°p-∂-{]-Imcw XpI AS-®m¬ e`n-°p-∂-Xm-Wv. Z¿Lmkv

t^md-ßƒ ssIam‰w sNøm≥ ]mSp-≈-X-√. sN°p-Iƒ,

t]mtÃPv Ãmºv, {Um^v‰v F∂nh Z¿Lmkv t^md-Øns‚

hne -bmbn kzoI -cn -°p -∂-X -√. Z¿Lmkv t^mdw

hn.-]n.]n. Bbn Ab-bv°p-∂-X-√.

AS¶¬ XpI—` 5,50,350.

\nc-X-{Zhyw—1%.

Z¿Lmkv t^md-Øns‚ hne (\nIpXn klnXw) :

H-dn-Pn-\¬—` 1,248.

Uyqπn-t°‰v—` 624.

Z¿Lmkv t^mdw hn¬°s∏Sp∂  Ah-km\

XobXnbpw kabhpw—6-̨ 5˛2013, 3 aWn.

Z¿Lmkv t^mdw kzoI-cn-°p∂ Ah-km\ Xob-Xnbpw

ka-bhpw—7˛5˛2013, 5 aWn.

Z¿Lmkv  \nc°v {]m_-ey-Øn-en-cn-t°≠ XobXn—

31˛5˛2014.

IqSpX¬ hnh -c -ßƒ {]hrØn ka-bØv Cu

Hm-^o-kn¬ At\z-jn-®m¬ Adn-bm-hp-∂-Xm-Wv. sS≠¿

\S-]-Sn -Iƒ  ap∂-dn-bn-∏n-√msX \o´n- h-bv°p-∂-Xnt\m

\n¿Øn  h-bv°p-∂-Xnt\m D≈ A[n-Imcw kq{]-≠n¬

\n£n-]vX-am-Wv.

Gems for flowcytometer to do acute leukemia

immunophenotyping

General  Specifications

1. The reagents suitable for BD Facs Caliber flow

cytometer.

2. It  should be in use in at least 5 major centers

for immunopheno wit BD Facs Caliber machine

currently.

Item wise specification

Sl. No. Antibodies Catalogue Flurochrome Qty.

1 CD 45 347464 PerCP 3

2 CD 10 340925 FITC 1

3 CD 33 340533 FITC 1

4 CD 7 347483 FITC 1

5 MPO 340580 FITC 1

6 CD 34 348057 PE 1

7 CD 13 347837 PE 1

8 CD 5 347307 PE 1

9 CD 79a 340579 PE 1

10 CD 19 340437 APC 1

11 CD 117 341096 APC 1

12 HLA-DR 340549 APC 1

13 TdT 347196 APC 1

14 CD14 555574 PE 1

15 CLIBRITE 3 340486 25x3

16 CLIBRITE APC 340487 25x3

17 FACS SHEATH 342003 20Lx2

18 FACS LYSE 349202 100MLx2

Institute of Maternal and
Child Health, Govt. Medical (Sd.)
College, Kozhikode. Superintendent.

TENDER NOTICES

(1)

No. S1-478/2013/IMCH. 21st March 2013.

Sealed tenders are invited for the supply of 500
Numbers of  Urine Strip items in  IMCH, Medical College,
Kozhikode-8.  List of item can be had from the office of
undersigned during office hours on any working days.
Envelop containing tenders should be superscribed with
tender numbers  and should be addressed to the
Superintendent, IMCH, Medical College, Kozhikode-8,
Kerala. Tender must be submitted in sealed cover. Tender



will be opened on 9-5-2013 at 11 a.m. in the presence of
such of the tenderers or their authorized persons who may
be present at that time. Late tenders will not be accepted.

Intending tenderers may on application to the
Superintendent, IMCH, Medical College, Calicut, Kerala
will obtain the requisite tender form in which the tenders
should be submitted.

Application for tender forms should be accompanied
by the cash remittance as noted below for a set of tender
forms in which tenders should be submitted Cost of
tender forms  will not be refunded under any
circumstances.

The tenderers should under take his responsibility
for the intimate service even if any change in the
dealership of the product supply.

The tender forms are not transferable. Cheques
postage stamps, drafts etc. will not be accepted towards
the cost of tender forms. Tender forms will not be sent
by VPP. Tender should be accompanied by EMD
amounting to 1% (Rounded to next 1 Rupee) of the total
cost of articles tendered for. The tenders not accompanied
by sufficient EMD will not be entertained.

Approximate cost—` 70,000.

Cost of tender forms (including Tax):

Original—`  416.

Duplicate—`  208.

If sent by post, postage charge—` 50.

Closing date and  time of sale of tender form—
7-5-2013, 3 p. m.

Last date  and  time of receipt of tender —
8-5-2013, 5 p. m.

Date up to which rates are to be firm—31-5-2014.

Further details can be had from the office of the
undersigned during office hours on any working days.
The undersigned has the right to postpone/cancel the
tender without further notice.

tImgn-t°mSv  saUn-°¬ tImtf-Pv amXr-in-ip-kw-c-£W

tI{μ-Øn-te°v Bhiyamb bqdn≥ kv{Sn∏v 500 FÆw hnX-

c-Ww sNøp-∂-Xn-te°v  \n›nX t^md-Øn¬ ap{Z-sh®

sS≠-dp-Iƒ £Wn-®p-sIm-≈p-∂p. Z¿Lmkv AS°w sNøp∂

Ih-dn-\p-ap-I-fn¬ Z¿Lmkv \º¿ Fgp-tX-≠Xpw kq{]≠v,

amXr -in -ip -kw -c -£W tI{μ-w ,

tImgn-t°mSv̨ 8, tIcfw F∂ hnem-k-Øn¬ Ab-®n-cn-t°-≠-

Xpam-Wv. Z¿Lm-kp-Iƒ 9˛5˛2013-˛mw XobXn 11 aWn°v

At∏mƒ lmP-cm-bn-´p≈ Z¿Lmkv ka¿∏n-®-h-cp-sS-tbm

Ah¿ Npa -X -e -s∏ -Sp -Øn -bn -´p≈ GP‚p -am -cp -sStbm

km∂n -≤y -Øn¬ Xpd -°p -∂-Xm -Wv . sshIn -°n -´p∂

Z¿Lm-kp-Iƒ ]cn-K-Wn-°p-∂-X-√.

Z¿Lmkv ka¿∏n -°p -hm≥ Xm¬]-cy -ap -≈-h¿

sF. Fw. kn. F®v.  Hm-^o-kn¬ At]-£n-°p-∂-]£w

Bh-iy-amb Z¿Lmkv t^md-ßƒ Xmsg sImSp-Øn-cn-°p-∂-

{] -Imcw XpI AS-®m¬ e`n -°p -∂-Xm -Wv . Z¿Lmkv

t^md-ßƒ ssIam‰w sNøm≥ ]mSp-≈-X-√. sN°p-Iƒ,

t]mtÃPv Ãmºv, {Um^v‰v F∂nh Z¿Lmkv t^md-Øns‚

hne -bmbn kzoI -cn -°p -∂-X -√. Z¿Lmkv t^mdw

hn.-]n.]n. Bbn Ab-bv°p-∂-X-√.

AS¶¬ XpI—` 70,000.

\nc-X-{Zhyw—1%.

Z¿Lmkv t^md-Øns‚ hne (\nIpXn klnXw):

H-dn-Pn-\¬—` 416.

Uyqπn-t°‰v—` 208.

Z¿Lmkv t^mdw hn¬°s∏Sp∂  Ah-km\

XobXnbpw kabhpw—7-̨ 5˛2013, 3 aWn.

Z¿Lmkv t^mdw kzoI -cn -°p∂ Ah-km\

Xob-Xnbpw ka-bhpw—8˛5˛2013, 5 aWn.

Z¿Lmkv  \nc°v {]m_-ey-Øn-en-cn-t°≠ XobXn—
31˛5˛2014.

IqSpX¬ hnh -c -ßƒ {]hrØn ka-bØv Cu

Hm-^o-kn¬ At\z-jn-®m¬ Adn-bm-hp-∂-Xm-Wv. sS≠¿

\S-]-Sn -Iƒ  ap∂-dn-bn-∏n-√msX \o´n- h-bv°p-∂-Xnt\m

\n¿Øn  h-bv°p-∂-Xnt\m D≈ A[n-Imcw kq{]-≠n¬

\n£n-]vX-am-Wv.

SPECIFICATION

3 Parameters—Sugar, Protein,  Ketone bodies

(2)

No. S1-882/2013/IMCH. 21st March 2013.

Sealed tenders are invited for the supply of 350
Numbers of  PT reagent (5ml) & 300 numbers of APTT
reagent (2ml) to  IMCH,  Medical College, Kozhikode-8.
List of items can be had from the office of undersigned
during office hours on any working days. Envelop
containing tenders should be superscribed with tender
number and should be addressed to the Superintendent,
IMCH, Medical College, Kozhikode-8,  Kerala. Tender
must be submitted in sealed cover. Tender will be opened
on 9-5-2013 at 11 a.m. in the presence of such of the
tenderers or their authorized persons who may be present
at that time. Late tenders will not be accepted.

Intending tenderers may on application to the
Superintendent, IMCH, Medical College, Calicut, Kerala
will obtain the requisite tender form in which the tenders
should be submitted.

Application for tender forms should be accompanied
by the cash remittance as noted below for a set of tender
forms in which  tender should be submitted. Cost of
tender forms will not be refunded under any
circumstances.

The tenderers should under take his responsibility
for the intimate service even if any change in the



dealership of the product supply.

The tender forms are not transferable. Cheques
postage stamp, draft etc. will not be accepted towards the
cost of tender forms. Tender forms will not be sent by
VPP. Tender should be accompanied by EMD amounting
to 1% (Rounded to next 1 Rupee) of the total cost of
articles tendered for. The tenders not accompanied by
sufficient EMD will not be entertained.

Approximate cost—` 1,24,875.

Cost of tender forms (including Tax):

Original—`  416.

Duplicate—`  208.

If sent by post postage charge—` 50.

Closing date and  time of sale of tender form—
7-5-2013, 3 p. m.

Last date  and  time of receipt of tender  forms—
8-5-2013, 5 p. m.

Date up to which rates are to be firm—31-5-2014.

Further details can be had from the office of the
undersigned duly office hours on any working day. The
undersigned has the right to postpone/cancel the tender
without further notice.

tImgn-t°mSv  saUn-°¬ tImtf-Pv amXr-in-ip-kw-c-£W
tI{μ-Øn -te°v Bhiyamb ]n. Sn .  dntb -P‚ v
(5 ml) 350 FÆw & F.-]n. -Sn. -Sn. dntb-P‚ v (2 ml) 300
FÆw hnX-c-Ww sNøp-∂Xn-te°v  \n›nX t^md-Øn¬
ap{Z-sh® sS≠-dp-Iƒ £Wn-®p-sIm-≈p-∂p. Z¿Lmkv
AS°w sNøp∂ Ih-dn -\p -ap -I -fn¬ Z¿Lmkv \º¿
Fgp-tX-≠Xpw kq{]≠v,  amXr-in-ipkw-c-£W tI{μ-w,
tImgn-t°mSv̨ 8, tIcfw F∂ hnem-k-Øn¬ Ab-®n-cn-t°-≠-
Xpam-Wv. Z¿Lm-kp-Iƒ  Xmsg tN¿Øn-®p≈ Xob-Xn-
I-fn-epw, k-a-bØpw At∏mƒ lmP-cm-bn-´p≈ Z¿Lmkv
ka¿∏n-®-h-cp-sS-tbm, Ah¿ Npa-X-e-s∏-Sp-Øn-bn-́ p≈ GP‚p-
am -cp -sStbm km∂n -≤y -Øn¬ 9˛5˛2013 - ˛mw XobXn
11 aWn°v Xpd-°p-∂-Xm-Wv. sshIn-In-´p∂ Z¿Lm-kp-Iƒ
]cn-K-Wn-°p-∂-X-√.

Z¿Lmkv ka¿∏n -°p -hm≥ Xm¬]-cy -ap -≈-h¿
sF. Fw. kn. F®v.  Hm-^o-kn¬ At]-£n-°p-∂-]£w
Bh-iy-amb Z¿Lmkv t^md-ßƒ Xmsg sImSp-Øn-cn-°p-∂-
{] -Imcw XpI AS-®m¬ e`n -°p -∂-Xm -Wv . Z¿Lmkv
t^md-ßƒ ssIam‰w sNøm≥ ]mSp-≈-X-√. sN°p-Iƒ,
t]mtÃPv Ãmºv, {Um^v‰v F∂nh Z¿Lmkv t^md-Øns‚
hne -bmbn kzoI -cn -°p -∂-X -√. Z¿Lmkv t^mdw
hn.-]n.]n. Bbn Ab-bv°p-∂-X-√.

AS¶¬ XpI—` 1,24,875.

\nc-X-{Zhyw—1%.

Z¿Lmkv t^md-Øns‚ (hne \nIpXn klnXw):

H-dn-Pn-\¬—` 416.

Uyqπn-t°‰v—` 208.

Z¿Lmkv t^mdw hn¬°s∏Sp∂  Ah-km\
XobXnbpw kabhpw—7-̨ 5˛2013, 3 aWn.

Z¿Lmkv t^mdw kzoI -cn -°p∂ Ah-km\
Xob-Xnbpw ka-bhpw—8˛5˛2013, 5 aWn.

Z¿Lmkv  \nc°v {]m_-ey-Øn-en-cn-t°≠ XobXn—
31˛5˛2014.

IqSpX¬ hnh -c -ßƒ {]hrØn ka-bØv Cu
Hm-^o-kn¬ At\z-jn-®m¬ Adn-bm-hp-∂-Xm-Wv. sS≠¿
\S-]-Sn-Iƒ  ap∂-dn-bn-∏n-√msX \o´n- h-bv°p-∂-Xnt\m,
\n¿Øn  h-bv°p-∂-Xnt\m D≈ A[n-Imcw kq{]-≠n¬

\n£n-]vX-am-Wv.

(3)

No. S1-1188/2013/IMCH. 21st March 2013.

Sealed tenders are invited for supply of 100 Numbers
of  Laser DVB Dry Viewfilm 10x8" size (125 sheets) items
in  IMCH  Medical College, Kozhikode-8.  List of item
can be had from the office of undersigned during office
hours on any working days. Envelop containing tenders
should be superscribed with tender numbers and should
be addressed to the Superintendent, IMCH, Medical
College, Kozhikode-8,  Kerala. Tender must be submitted
in sealed cover. Tender will be opened on 8-5-2013 at
11 a.m. in the presence of such of the tenderers or their
authorized persons who may be present at that time. Late
tenders will not be accepted.

Intending tenderers may on application to the
Superintendent, IMCH, Medical College, Calicut, Kerala
will obtain the requisite tender form in which the tenders
should be submitted.

Application for tender forms should be accompanied
by the cash remittance as noted below for a set of tender
forms in which Tenders should be submitted.  Cost of
tender forms will not be refunded any circumstances.

The tenderers should under take his responsibility
for the intimate service even if any change in the
dealership of the product supply.

The tender forms are not transferable. Cheques
postage stamp, draft etc. will not be accepted towards the
cost of tender forms. Tender forms will not be sent by
VPP. Tender should be accompanied by EMD amounting
to 1% (Rounded to next 1 Rupee) of the total cost of
articles tendered for. The tenders not accompanied by
sufficient EMD will not be entertained.

Approximate cost—` 5,53,300.

Cost of tender forms (including Tax):

Original—`  1,248.

Duplicate—`  624.

If sent by post, postage charge—` 50.

Closing date and  time of sale of tender form—
6-5-2013,  3 p. m.



Last date  and  time of receipt of tender—
7-5-2013, 5 p. m.

Date up to which rates are to be firm—31-5-2014.

Further details can be had from the office of the
undersigned duly office hours on any working day. The
undersigned has the right to postpone/cancel the tender
without further notice.

tImgn -t°mSv  saUn -°¬ tImtf-P v amXr -in -ip -

kw-c-£W tI{μ-Øn-te°v Bhiyamb tek¿ Unhn_n

ss{U hyq ^nenw 10x8"   (125 jo‰v) (100 FÆw)

hnX-c -Ww sNøp -∂-Xn -te°v  \n›nX t^md -Øn¬

ap{Z-sh® sS≠-dp-Iƒ £Wn-®p-sIm-≈p-∂p. Z¿Lmkv

AS°w sNøp∂ Ih-dn -\p -ap -I -fn¬ Z¿Lmkv \º¿

Fgp-tX-≠Xpw kq{]≠v,  amXr-in-ip-kw-c-£W tI{μ-w,

tImgn-t°mSv̨ 8, tIcfw F∂ hnem-k-Øn¬ Ab-®n-cn-t°-≠-

Xpam-Wv. Z¿Lm-kp-Iƒ  Xmsg tN¿Øn-´p≈ Xob-Xn-

I-fn-epw k-a-bØpw At∏mƒ lmP-cm-bn-´p≈ Z¿Lmkv

ka¿∏n-®-h-cp-sS-tbm, Ah¿ Npa-X-e-s∏-Sp-Øn-bn-́ p≈ GP‚p-

am -cp -sStbm km∂n -≤y -Øn¬ 8˛5˛2013 - ˛mw XobXn

11 aWn°v Xpd-°p-∂-Xm-Wv. sshIn- In-´p∂ Z¿Lm-kp-Iƒ

]cn-K-Wn-°p-∂-X-√.

Z¿Lmkv ka¿∏n -°p -hm≥ Xm¬]-cy -ap -≈-h¿

sF. Fw. kn. F®v.  Hm-^o-kn¬ At]-£n-°p-∂-]£w

Bh-iy-amb Z¿Lmkv t^md-ßƒ Xmsg sImSp-Øn-cn-°p-∂

-{] -Imcw XpI AS-®m¬ e`n -°p -∂-Xm -Wv . Z¿Lmkv

t^md-ßƒ ssIam‰w sNøm≥ ]mSp-≈-X-√. sN°p-Iƒ,

t]mtÃPv Ãmºv, {Um^v‰v F∂nh Z¿Lmkv t^md-Øns‚

hne -bmbn kzoI -cn -°p -∂-X -√. Z¿Lmkv t^mdw

hn.-]n.]n. Bbn Ab-bv°p-∂-X-√.

AS¶¬ XpI—` 5,53,300.

\nc-X-{Zhyw—1%.

Z¿Lmkv t^md-Øns‚ hne (\nIpXn klnXw):

H-dn-Pn-\¬—` 1,248.

Uyqπn-t°‰v—` 624.

Z¿Lmkv t^mdw hn¬°s∏Sp∂  Ah-km\

XobXnbpw kabhpw—6-̨ 5˛2013, 3 aWn.

Z¿Lmkv kzoI -cn -°p∂ Ah-km\ Xob-Xnbpw

ka-bhpw—7˛5˛2013, 5 aWn.

Z¿Lmkv  \nc°v {]m_-ey-Øn-en-cn-t°≠ XobXn—
31˛5˛2014.

IqSpX¬ hnh -c -ßƒ {]hrØn ka-bØv Cu

Hm-^o-kn¬ At\z-jn-®m¬ Adn-bm-hp-∂-Xm-Wv. sS≠¿

\S-]-Sn-Iƒ  ap∂-dn-bn-∏n-√msX \o´n- h-bv°p-∂-Xnt\m,

\n¿Øn  h-bv°p-∂-Xnt\m D≈ A[n-Imcw kq{]-≠n¬

\n£n-]vX-am-Wv.

(4)

No. S1-8799/2012 /IMCH. 22nd March 2013.

Sealed tenders are invited for the supply of 2400
Numbers of HCV card (Tridot) items in IMCH, Medical

College, Kozhikode-8.  List of item can be had from the
office of the undersigned during office hours on any
working days. Envelop containing tenders should be
superscribed with tender number and should be addressed
to the Superintendent, IMCH, Medical College,
Kozhikode-8,  Kerala. Tender must be submitted in sealed
cover. Tender will be opened on 10-5-2013 at 11 a.m. in
the presence of such of the tenderers or their authorized
persons who may be present at that time. Late tenders
will not be accepted.

Intending tenderers may on application to the
Superintendent, IMCH, Medical College, Calicut, Kerala
will obtain the requisite tender form in which the tenders
should be submitted.

Application for tender forms should be accompanied
by the cash remittance as noted below for a set of tender
forms in which  tenders should be submitted. Cost of
tender forms will not be refunded under any
circumstances.

The tenderers should undertake the responsibility for
the intimate service even if any change in the dealership
of the product supply.

The tender forms are not transferable. Cheque,
postage stamp, draft etc. will not be accepted towards the
cost of tender forms. Tender forms will not be sent by
VPP. Tender should be accompanied by EMD amounting
to 1% (Rounded to next 1 Rupee) of the total cost of
articles tendered for. The tenders not accompanied by
sufficient EMD will not be entertained.

Approximate cost—` 2,16,000.

Cost of tender form (including Tax):

Original—`  612.

Duplicate—`  306.

If sent by post, postage charge—` 50.

Closing date and  time of sale of tender form—
8-5-2013,  3 p. m.

Last date  and  time of receipt of tender  forms—
9-5-2013, 5 p. m.

Date up to which rates are to be firm—
31-5-2014.

Further details can be had from the office of the
undersigned duing office hours on any working days. The
undersigned has the right to postpone/cancel the tender
without further notice.

tImgn -t°mSv  saUn -°¬ tImtf-P v amXr -in -ip -

kw-c-£W tI{μ-Øn-te°v Bhiyamb F®v. kn. hn.

Im¿Uv (ss{S-tUm v́) 2400 FÆw hnX-cWw sNøp-∂-Xn-te-°v

\n›nX  t^md-Øn¬ ap{Z-sh® sS≠-dp-Iƒ £Wn-®p-

sIm-≈p-∂p. Z¿Lmkv AS°w sNøp∂ Ih-dn-\p-ap-I-fn¬

Z¿Lmkv \º¿ Fgp-tX-≠Xpw kq{]≠v,  amXr-in-ip

-kw-c-£WtI{μ-w, tImgn-t°mSv˛8, tIcfw F∂ hnem-k-

Øn¬ Ab-®n-cn-t°-≠-Xpam-Wv. Z¿Lm-kp-Iƒ 10˛5˛2013-˛mw

XobXn 11 aWn°v At∏mƒ lmP-cm-bn-´p≈ Z¿Lmkv



ka¿∏n-®-h-cp -sS-tbm, Ah¿ Npa-X-e-s∏-Sp -Øn-bn -´p≈

GP‚p-am -cp -sStbm km∂n-≤y-Øn¬ Xpd-°p-∂-Xm-Wv.

sshIn-°n-´p∂ Z¿Lm-kp-Iƒ ]cn-K-Wn-°p-∂-X-√.

Z¿Lmkv ka¿∏n -°p -hm≥ Xm¬∏-cy -ap -≈-h¿

sF. Fw. kn. F®v. Hm-^o-kn¬ At]-£n-°p-∂-]£w

Bh-iy-amb Z¿Lmkv t^md-ßƒ Xmsg sImSp-Øn-cn-°p-∂

-{] -Imcw XpI AS-®m¬ e`n -°p -∂-Xm -Wv . Z¿Lmkv

t^md-ßƒ ssIam‰w sNøm≥ ]mSp-≈-X-√. sN°p-Iƒ,

t]mtÃPv Ãmºv, {Um^v‰v F∂nh Z¿Lmkv t^md-Øns‚

hne -bmbn kzoI -cn -°p -∂-X -√. Z¿Lmkv t^mdw

hn.-]n.]n. Bbn Ab-bv°p-∂-X-√.

AS¶¬ XpI—` 2,16,000.

\nc-X-{Zhyw—1 %.

Z¿Lmkv t^md-Øns‚ hne (\nIpXn klnXw):

H-dn-Pn-\¬—` 612.

Uyqπn-t°‰v—` 306.

Z¿Lmkv t^mdw hn¬°s∏Sp∂ Ah-km\ XobXnbpw

kabhpw—8-̨ 5˛2013, 3 aWn.

Z¿Lmkv kzoI -cn -°p∂ Ah-km\ Xob-Xnbpw

ka-bhpw—9˛5˛2013, 5 aWn.

Z¿Lmkv  \nc°v {]m_-ey-Øn-en-cn-t°≠ XobXn—
31˛5˛2014.

IqSpX¬ hnh -c -ßƒ {]hrØn ka-bØv Cu

Hm-^o-kn¬ At\z-jn-®m¬ Adn-bm-hp-∂-Xm-Wv. sS≠¿

\S-]-Sn-Iƒ  ap∂-dn-bn-∏n-√msX \o´n- sh-bv°p-∂-Xnt\m

\n¿Øn  sh-bv°p-∂-Xnt\m D≈ A[n-Imcw kq{]-≠n¬

\n£n-]vX-am-Wv.

Institute of Maternal & Child Health, (Sd.)
Govt. Medical College,   Kozhikode. Superintendent.

TENDER  NOTICE

No. HDS/6/2013. 25th March 2013.

Sealed tenders in the prescribed form are invited  for
the supply of  following reagents to HDS Lab of  Medical
Collge Hospital, Kozhikode.

Superscription tender number should be specifically
noted as HDS/6/2013 dated 25-3-2012.

Approximate Cost—` 15,00,000.

EMD—1%.

Price of tender form (in cluding ST) —` 2,600.

Last date and time of close of sale of tender form—
27-4-2013 at 3 p.m.

Last date and time for receipt of tender—29-4-2013 at
3 p.m.

Last date and time of opening of tender—30-4-2013
at 12 Noon.

Date upto which rates are to be firm—1 Year.

Address of Officer from whom tender forms are to be
obtained and whom tenders are to be sent—
Secretary, Hospital Development Society, Medical College
Hospital, Kozhikode.

tImgnt°mSv saUn°¬ tImtfPv Bip]{Xnbnse

F®v. -Un. Fkv. em_n-te°v Xmsg ]d-bp∂h kssπ

sNøp -∂-Xn\ v \n›nX t^mdØn¬ ko¬ sNbvX

sS≠dpIƒ £Wn®psIm≈p∂p.

sS≠¿ Abbv°p∂ Ihdn\papIfn¬ \º¿

F®v. Un. Fkv./6-/2013 F∂v hy‡ambn ImWn®ncn°Ww.

AS-¶¬ XpI—` 15,00,000.

\nc-X-{Zhyw—1%.

sS≠¿ t^mdØns‚ hne—` 2,600.

sS≠¿  t^mdw hn¬°p∂ Ahkm\ Xob-Xnbpw

kabhpw—27˛4˛2013 sshIpt∂cw 3 aWn.

sS≠¿ Int´≠ Ahkm\ XobXnbpw kabhpw—
29˛4˛2013, 3 aWn.

sS≠¿ Xpd°p∂ XobXnbpw kabhpw—30˛4˛2013,  12

aWn.

sS≠dn¬ ]dbp∂ \nc°pIƒ {]m_eyØnencn

t°≠ Imem-h[n—1 h¿jw.

Z¿Lmkv t^mdw In´p∂Xpw ]qcn∏n® v

Abbvt°≠Xpamb ta¬hnemkw—sk{I-´dn saUn°¬

tImtfPv Bip]{Xn, tImgnt°mSv.

LIST OF ITEMS

HIV Cards — 12,000 Nos.

HBS Ag Cards — 12,000 Nos.

HCV Cards — 12,000 Nos.

Office of the Hospital
Development Society,
Medical College Hospital, (Sd.)
Kozhikode. Secretary.


